Week Of:

ABVIA

Alberta Veterinary Technologist Association

Time

Monday Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday Friday

Saturday Sunday

6-8AM

8-10AM

10-12PM

12-2PM

2-4PM

4-6PM

6-8PM

8-10PM

Use the legend below to colour in each time block:

B Work

Study / School

™ Personal Time

B Errands / Chores

Off / Reset



